Ballarat Results Wednesday, 06 February, 2013

PETSTOCK ANIMAL SUPPLIES FINAL 6:55PM LIL DICKIE DAMSELS DASH HT3 8:58PM
1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Maiden Quali Final $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HARADAM [M] 5 35.30 $3.30 4.00L 22.74 3.30 1.80 1 DONS MISS [5] 4 24.60 $2.40 3.75L 22.02 1.90 1.00
2 BIBBY'S BELLA [M] 3 23.50 $3.30 4.00L 22.99 2.00 2 RELLIM MACCA [5] 2 27.10 $3.70 3.75L 22.24 1.70
3 PLAYBOY MANSION (NSW)[M] 1  28.80$3.90 5.50L 23.08 3 MISS HONDO [5] 1  27.90%$11.0 5.00L 22.33 3.40
4 HEFFNER (NSW)[M] 7  29.40$17.1 6.00L 23.10 4 SHE'S OUR CAVIAR [5] 8  28.70$6.50 8.50L 22.53
5 EXPLOSIVE DOLLY [M] 6) 6 25.50 $18.3 7.00L 23.15 5 SAND SLIDE [5] 7 29.90 $16.0 9.50L 22.59
6 LUCIEN [M] 4) 4 33.30 $16.7 7.00L 23.18 6 BILLIE ARCADE [5] 3 27.00 $11.0 10.00 22.63
7 SLIPAWAY MERVYN [M] 8  32.60%$6.70 11.00 23.42 7 YOSLENE BALE (NSW)[5] 6  24.40$6.50 12.00 22.75
BAREEY-SOSHW} $0.00 8 CARLOW QUEEN [5] 5  28.00$13.0 13.00 22.79
CORTFEXANSWHIM] $0.00 LUCY BELLE [5]Res. $26.0
BEAPHEWHHEHH——— $0.00 WHERE'S TESSA [5]Res. $21.0
Time 22.74 Splits 8.60(5) Time 22.02 Splits 8.34(4)
Trifecta $26.70 Exacta $8.10 Quinella $6.00 First4 $144.50 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $22.60 Exacta $5.40 Quinella $3.90 First4 $98.00 RunningDouble $4.20
COSMIC CHIEF AT STUD FINAL 7:18PM LIL DICKIE DAMSELS DASH HT4 9:18PM
2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Maiden Quali Final $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ROYAL COLOUR [M] 5  29.10%$16.0 0.50L 25.90 43.40 8.00 1 LEVER FOOTPRINT [5] 8  26.70$1.80 1.25L22.26 1.90 1.40
2 MISHELLMA BELLE [M] 8 31.00 $3.20 0.50L 25.92 2.60 2 RUNAWAY BRIDE [5] 7 28.50 $6.50 1.25L 22.33 2.40
3 JOEL'S FLAME [M] 7 31.70 $6.00 0.50L 25.92 1.80 3 MURRADOC WHIZ (NSW)[5] 1 28.70 $11.0 4.50L 22.54 1.10
4 LIKE JAMES [M] 6  28.60$10.0 0.75L 25.93 4 ALLEZ BIJOUX [5] 4 27.70$5.00 7.50L 22.72
5 GO JACKO GO [M] 2 35.40 $2.80 1.25L 25.97 5 REGAL DIAMONDS [5] 6 27.70 $21.0 9.00L 22.81
6 CUDDLE GRANGE [M] 1 26.60 $7.50 2.25L 26.03 6 VEL BELENA [5] 5 29.10 $10.0 11.00 22.93
7 SENNI TONY [M] 4 29.00 $9.00 3.00L 26.08 7 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 2 26.90 $9.00 12.00 22.97
8 ELUSIVE MASTER [M] 3  33.80$16.0 7.50L 26.36 8 ARVO'S JOSIE [5] 3 28.20$21.0 14.00 23.12
BOMBASTIC KNIGHT (NSW)[M $16.0 DYNA ARIEL (NSW)[5]Res. $21.0
BEE'S WHISKER [M]Res. $16.0 DON'S FLASH [5]Res. $16.0
Time 25.90 Splits 6.69(6) 11.57(1) Time 22.26 Splits 8.43(8)

Trifecta $1422.20 Exacta $234.70 Quinella $61.50 First4 $3121.20 RunningDouble Trifecta $29.00 Exacta $7.10 Quinella $5.70 First4 $148.50 RunningDouble $3.00
$82.40

GO THE PINK DOG FINAL 7:38PM 2013 WESTERN DIST DERBY HTS 13/2 HT2 9:38PM
3 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Maiden Quali Final $990.00-285.00-140.00 390 Metres Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TRABOH JET [M] 7 33.30$3.00 8.50L 22.34 2.90 1201 JETGUN [M] 8 33.80$5.00 11.00 22.08 5.80 1.40
2 MILLIONAIRE [M] 5 36.40 $6.50 8.50L 22.86 3.20 2 GREG BALE (NSW)[M] 7) 7 34.60 $3.00 11.00 22.76 1.04
3 CORTEX (NSW)[M] 2) 2 33.90 $12.0 9.50L 22.92 3 LITTLE MISS RUSH [M] 1 25.90 $5.00 14.00 22.91 3.40
4 DARLEY SOS [M] 4) 4 33.70 $12.0 13.00 23.14 4 STYLISH AUTUMN [M] 5 28.50 $6.00 15.00 23.02
5 JIMMI POWER [M] 3 29.50 $12.0 15.00 23.25 5 MAGIC HONDO [M] 6 33.80 $2.70 21.00 23.37
6 SPANISH DUCHESS [M] 8 26.90 $10.0 16.00 23.32 6 ELLIS ISLAND [M] 3 30.80 $6.00 21.00 23.38
7 PADDY'S JUNIOR [M] 6 31.90 $3.00 19.00 23.53 7 QUICK SIP (NSW)[M] 4 29.00 $16.0 21.00 23.38
HOOHATM $9.00 8 ERICA POWER [M] 2 24.40 $9.00 24.00 23.55
IHSS-SHMNNAMACHH—— $12.0 SOFFABDOHHSAPIH——— $99.0
FRANCHINAFH———— $9.00 RAIDER LEE [M]Res. $6.00
Time 22.34 Splits 8.41(7) Time 22.08 Splits 8.41(8)
Trifecta $101.60 Exacta $12.30 Quinella $9.80 First4 $456.20 RunningDouble $121.90 Trifecta $79.50 Exacta $19.80 Quinella $5.10 First4 $762.20 RunningDouble $7.10
R +J BATTERIES HT1 8:00PM BMD CONSTRUCTIONS HT3 9:58PM
4 $990.00-285.00-140.00 390 Metres Maiden 10 $990.00-285.00-140.00 390 Metres Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FROSTY MISS (NSW)[M] 5 27.70 $6.50 2.75L 22.27 17.20 4.60 1 BELFORT [M] 8 32.20$4.00 6.50L 22.15 2.20 1.04
2 UNSHRINKABLE [M] 8 36.70 $3.80 2.75L 22.43 1.30 2 TEE PARTY [M] 1 27.70 $8.50 6.50L 22.56 1.04
3 CELEB APPRENTICE [M] 6 34.90 $16.0 3.75L 22.49 6.80 3 MIMI DO IT (SA)M] 6 26.40 $6.00 12.00 22.86 4.70
4 BLACK VEIL [M] 1 26.70 $5.00 6.00L 22.64 4  PANIC KING [M] 4 34.30 $7.50 12.00 22.87
5 TAXFREE [M] 2 33.00 $8.50 12.00 22.98 5 KISS AND TELL (QLD)[M] 3 26.80 $10.0 14.00 22.98
6 TAHNI BALE (NSW)[M] 7 24.70 $2.80 12.00 23.02 6 SOHO WISEGUY [M] 2 31.90 $10.0 16.00 23.13
7 SLIPAWAY MAVIS [M] 3) 3 31.20 $6.00 13.00 23.03 7 ENTICED STATE [M] 7) 7 26.40 $7.50 16.00 23.15
8 EMMA REG [M] 4 24.60 $14.0 14.00 23.12 8 MISS SLATER [M] 5 26.90 $16.0 19.00 23.31
PAMBI ROCKS [M]Res. $6.00 WATERFALL BOY [M]Res. $6.00
MESFBO-HASAHIH——— $10.0 BAEENHNENS WA ———— $4.50
Time 22.27 Splits 8.45(5) Time 22.15 Splits 8.43(8)

Trifecta $1781.60 Exacta $115.50 Quinella $30.30 First4 $5663.10 RunningDouble Trifecta $48.50 Exacta $5.00 Quinella $2.50 First4 $119.20 RunningDouble $4.50
$40.30

LIL DICKIE DAMSELS DASH HT1 8:18PM LIL DICKIE DAMSELS DASH HT5 10:20PM
5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MISS TREW STAR [5] 4 27.90 $4.60 0.75L 22.18 3.30 1.04 1 FLAMENA [5] 4 29.30 $2.50 4.50L 21.98 4.90 2.20
2 WARANGA JET [5] 2 27.60%$7.50 0.75L 22.22 2.30 2 REMO SKY [5] 8  28.70$16.0 4.50L 22.26 4.80
3 GET UP SALLY (TAS)[5] 1 26.30 $3.60 1.75L 22.28 2.00 3 TWILIGHT VIXEN [5] 7 24.80 $8.50 8.00L 22.48 2.70
4 PENNY ALLEN (NSW)[5] 5 26.10 $5.00 6.50L 22.58 4 TAPER JEAN GIRL [5] 1 29.80 $2.20 9.50L 22.56
5 COOL DUFFY [5] 3 26.00$14.0 7.00L 22.59 5 CARMINA (NSW)[5] 6  28.80$8.00 10.00 22.61
6 TWILIGHT KATIE [5] 8  25.00$10.0 9.00L 22.73 6 MARIE MCCORMACK [5] 2 29.10 $16.0 13.00 22.77
7 KATT ENLIM (NSW)[5] 6 34.70 $21.0 10.00 22.79 7 GOLDEN GOAL [5] 5 27.20 $16.0 15.00 22.92
8 DON'S FLASH [5] 7) 7 25.80 $26.0 14.00 23.01 8 SCAVENGER HUNT [5] 3 29.30 $16.0 17.00 23.05
UNFANTASIZED [5]Res. $11.0 MHSSAROCALYRSEfSRes—— $21.0
HARSGAINSHHS———— $3.80 KYAH DANE [5]Res. $21.0
Time 22.18 Splits 8.20(4) Time 21.98 Splits 8.26(4)
Trifecta $50.80 Exacta $19.60 Quinella $10.30 First4 $186.80 RunningDouble $47.90 Trifecta $271.10 Exacta $82.30 Quinella $58.10 First4 $782.10 RunningDouble $7.10
LIL DICKIE DAMSELS DASH HT2 8:39PM LIL DICKIE DAMSELS DASH HT6 10:38PM
6 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 INSIDE EDGE (NSW)[5] 2 25.70 $3.00 6.00L 22.01 2.00 1.04 1 STYLISH LIZBETH [5] 8 26.70 $8.00 6.00L 21.90 8.30 2.90
2 BEST PERFUME [5] 6  30.10 $4.40 6.00L 22.36 2.50 2 NO MORE STRESS 5] 7 30.90 $13.0 6.00L 22.28 2.20
3 DYNA CLETO (NSW)[5] 4 27.10 $14.0 7.00L 22.44 7.30 3 TRICKY MISTY (NSW)[5] 6 27.40 $4.00 6.50L 22.29 1.10
4 MY BLUE LADY [5] 3 29.60 $12.0 8.00L 22.48 4 ARNIE'S GIRL [5] 2 26.00 $3.80 7.00L 22.34
5 PRETTY PEGGY SUE [5] 7 26.00 $6.00 9.00L 22.56 5 ZOENAH'S ENTITY [5] 3 30.00 $4.00 9.00L 22.46
6 CORAZON BALE (NSW)[5] 5  28.80$5.50 11.00 22.70 6 WITHYWINDS [5] 4 27.00$16.0 13.00 22.71
7 KYAH DANE [5] 8) 8 28.70 $21.0 12.00 22.72 7 ARLO'S ROCKET (QLD)[5] 5 29.70 $13.0 13.00 22.72
8 WHY NOT MAGGIE [5] 1 29.00 $7.50 13.00 22.82 8 IT TAKES TIME [5] 1 25.60 $10.0 14.00 22.78
Y-OSHH-51 $8.00 POLLY'S WAY [5]Res. $16.0
POLLY'S WAY [5]Res. $16.0 UNFANTASIZED [5]Res. $12.0
Time 22.01 Splits 8.30(2) Time 21.90 Splits 8.29(8)

Trifecta $100.20 Exacta $8.50 Quinella $5.00 First4 $719.10 RunningDouble $9.70 Trifecta $159.30 Exacta $49.50 Quinella $29.10 First4 $466.70 RunningDouble $50.80
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